October 2009 Doc ID 12565 Rev 2 1/9
9
BAS69
Low capacitance small signal Schottky diodes
Features
■ Low diode capacitance
■ Designed for RF applications
■ Low profile packages

0.30
0.99
Ordering information BAS69
8/9 Doc ID 12565 Rev 2
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
BAS69WFILM 23 SOT-323 Single 6 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69-04WFILM 24 SOT-323 Series 6 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69-05WFILM 25
SOT-323
Common cathode
6 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69-06WFILM 26
SOT-323
Common anode
6 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69KFILM 65 SOD-523 Single 1.4 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69-09P6FILM 69 SOT-666 Opposite 2.9 mg 3000 Tape and reel
BAS69-07P6FILM 67 SOT-666 Parallel 2.9 mg 3000 Tape and reel
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
24-Jul-2006 1 First issue
12-Oct-2009 2 Updated Table 6 quote “L1” from 0.10 to 0.05.